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Since 1998 

61 CIRCUS ACTS IN 60 MINUTES 

Tour Itinerary – June/ July 2011 

 

Sat 18-Jun Nambour Nambour Civic Centre 7.30pm 

Mon 20-Jun Bundaberg Moncrieff Theatre 7.30pm 

Wed 22-Jun Yeppoon Yeppoon SHS Hall 7.30pm 

Thu 23-Jun Blackwater Venue 1 6.30pm 

Sat 25-Jun Quilpie Quilpie Shire Hall 7.30pm 

Tue 28-Jun St George St George Cultural Centre 6.30pm 

Thu 30-Jun Wandoan Wandoan Cultural Centre 5.30pm 

Sun 3-Jul Logan Logan Entertainment Centre 2.00pm 

Mon 4-Jul Logan Logan Entertainment Centre 6.30pm 

Tue 5-Jul Beaudesert The Centre, Beaudesert 7.00pm 

 

 

Schedule is correct as at 15 June 2011 

 
 


